Designs can be customized on

Wood, Glass, Metal, Leather and Acrylic

Cutting Board (depending on size & design)
Wood Wine Covers (Charcuterie)

Wood Family Tree Ornament

Wood Mini Signs

Wood Wall signs (depending on size & design)
Wood Coat Hangers (Adult)

Wood Coat Hanger (Child)

Wooden Spoons

Wooden Puzzles
Woods Jewelry/Treasure chest

Coasters Wood and Glass

Book Markers
Wine Glasses
Mini Notebooks
Pens

Keychains
Journals

Glass Jars

Date Night Jars

Stainless Steal Tumblers

Metal Banks (depending on size)

Metal dogs (pet) tags

Metal (military tags)

Leather patches (for hats/clothing) Patch only
Lanterns (depending on size)

Cake Toppers( depending on size & design)

$10.00 and up

$7.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10 and up
$10.00

$8.00

$3.00

$10.00 and up
$10.00

$5.00

$7.00

$10.00

$5.00

$2.00

$5.00

$10.00

$8.00 and up
$15.00
$15.00 and up
$15.00 and up
$5.00

$500

$10

$15 and up
$10 and up

Prices may vary depending on
Size and Designs



