Designs can be customized on Wood, Glass, Metal, Leather and Acrylic

Cutting Board (depending on size & design)	\$10.00 and up
Wood Wine Covers (Charcuterie)	\$7.00
Wood Family Tree Ornament	\$10.00
Wood Mini Signs	\$5.00
Wood Wall signs (depending on size & design)	\$10 and up
Wood Coat Hangers (Adult)	\$10.00
Wood Coat Hanger (Child)	\$8.00
Wooden Spoons	\$3.00
Wooden Puzzles	\$10.00 and up
Woods Jewelry/Treasure chest	\$10.00
Coasters Wood and Glass	\$5.00
Book Markers	\$7.00
Wine Glasses	\$10.00
Mini Notebooks	\$5.00
Pens	\$2.00
Keychains	\$5.00
Journals	\$10.00
Glass Jars	\$8.00 and up
Date Night Jars	\$15.00
Stainless Steal Tumblers	\$15.00 and up
Metal Banks (depending on size)	\$15.00 and up
Metal dogs (pet) tags	\$5.00
Metal (military tags)	\$500
Leather patches (for hats/clothing) Patch only	\$10
Lanterns (depending on size)	\$15 and up
Cake Toppers(depending on size & design)	\$10 and up

Prices may vary depending on Size and Designs